                                                Page 1 of 5
____________________________________________________________________________________________
……………………………………………………………………………………………………
Head Office: 3, 27th Rd., Taichung Industrial Park Taichung, (40850) Taiwan
China Factory: Hao Ye Rd., Tong Fu Yu Industrial Park, Fu Yong Town, Baoan, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-27335666  Fax: +86-755-27335888
Website: www.umec.com.tw         E-mail: photonics@umec.com.tw
Specification

Tel: +86-755-27335666  Fax: +86-755-27335888
Website: www.umec.com.tw         E-mail: photonics@umec.com.tw
Ordering Information
MO-C-XX-X-XXXX-X-X-X-X-X-UM
Start Wavelength:
S470=1470(1460~1620, Half Band)
S471=1471(1460~1620, Half Band)
F470=1470(1270~1620, Full Band)
F471=1471(1270~1620, Full Band)
XXXX= Customized
Fiber Type:
 1= Corning SMF-28e (G.652D)
2= Corning ClearCurve XB (G.657A)
X= Customized
Package Type:
 1= 120x80x18(mm)
 2= 110x90x12(mm)
3= 124.5x107x12 (mm)
4= LGX
5= Rack Mount
X= Customized
Pigtail Type:
1= 250um bare fiber
2= 900um loose tube
3= 2.0mm Jacket
4= 3.0mm Jacket
Connector Type:
0= None
1= FC/ PC
2= FC/ APC
3= SC/ PC
4= SC/ APC
5= LC/ PC
6= LC/ APC
X= Customized
Fiber Length:
A=0.5m, 1=1m
B=1.5m, 2=2m
……
J=9.5m
Wavelength:
01= 1ch
04= 4ch
08= 8ch
16= 16ch
X= Customized
Wavelength:
M= Mux
D= Demux
B= Mux+Demux
X= Customized